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NNootteess

SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS,,  MMOOUUNNTTSS  &&  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPLLEEAASSEE  NNOOTTEE::

This price list contains pricing for Lorentz PS & PS2 pump systems and accessories

Prices in Appendix I (Solar components) and Appendix II (freight) at the end of this price list 

are subject to change and independent of the core Lorentz products price list

RREEAAQQUUAA  CCOONNTTAACCTT  DDEETTAAIILLSS  

DDIISSTTRRIIBBUUTTIIOONN,,  OORRDDEERRSS  &&  WWAARRRRAANNTTYY

EEMMAAIILL::  sales@reaqua.com.au 

PPHHOONNEE::  1300 552 040 (Option 1) 

AADDMMIINNIISSTTRRAATTIIOONN  &&  AACCCCOOUUNNTTSS

EEMMAAIILL::  admin@reaqua.com.au 

PPHHOONNEE::  1300 552 040 (Option 2)

PPRRIICCIINNGG

PPlleeaassee  nnoottee  tthheessee  pprriicceess  aanndd  ccoonnddiittiioonnss  ccaann  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..

Pricing is exclusive of GST. 

Prices shown are recommended retail price.

DDEELLIIVVEERRYY

Delivery is free into store to the standard Customer Delivery Address for Lorentz Products.

Delivery charges apply for Solar Panels, Solar mounting products and any oversized freight.

Delivery to alternative delivery address will incur additional freight charge.

Overnight or express delivery requests will be at dealer’s cost. 

RREESSTTOOCCKKIINNGG  PPOOLLIICCYY

A restocking fee will apply for any unused items returned for credit

         Standard items 15%

         Standard items 25% if packaging not suitable for resale

         Special orders No returns

Return freight is the responsibility of the dealer.
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CCOOMMPPAASSSS  ––  SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM
SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  SSOOFFTTWWAARREE

COMPASS is the LORENTZ solar pump selection software drawing on historical weather
patterns from 20 years of NASA data. COMPASS provides user friendly selection software
for your solar pump application including:

         Pump/PV selection based on location EG: Town or latitude & longitude
         Technical databases
         System configuration and layout
         Output per hour per day per week per year
         A range of system and site selection variables to allow selection fine tuning

Compass screenshot                                                                
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PPUUMMPPSSCCAANNNNEERR  ––  SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM  
MMOONNIITTOORRIINNGG  AAPPPPLLIICCAATTIIOONN

LORENTZ PumpScanner is an app available on Android smartphones and tablets which allows
LORENTZ dealers and customers to connect and communicate with any LORENTZ solar pump 
controller equipped with a DataModule.

PumpScanner provides:
         Simple system configuration and monitoring
         Access to real-time and stored data
         Quick adjustment of system characteristics such as pressure and level control
         System status indicators
         Advanced fault-finding capabilities

PumpScanner screenshots                                                    
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TTEECCHHNNIICCAALL  DDAATTAA
PPSS22  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

MMooddeell PPuummpp  mmoottoorr  rraatteedd  ppoowweerr  AAffffiilliiaatteedd  ppuummpp  mmoottoorr
MMaaxx..  DDCC  iinnppuutt  

vvoollttaaggee  

[[kkWW]] [[VV]]

PS2-100 0.1 EC Drive 100-AHR-S 50

PS2-150 BOOST 0.3 EC Drive 150-BOOST 50

EC Drive 150-AHR 

EC Drive 150-C

EC Drive 200-HRE 

EC Drive 200-C 

EC Drive 600-HRE

EC Drive 600-C

EC Drive 600-CS-F

EC Drive 1800-HRE

EC Drive 1800-C

EC Drive 1800-CS-F

EC Drive 4000-HRE

EC Drive 4000-C

EC Drive 4000-CS-F

PS2-200 0.3 100

PS2-600 0.7 150

PS2-1800 1.7 200

PS2-4000 4 375

PS2-150 0.3 50
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EC Drive 4000-HRE

EC Drive 4000-C

EC Drive 4000-CS-F

PS2-200 0.3 100

PS2-600 0.7 150

PS2-1800 1.7 200

PS2-4000 4 375

PS2-150 0.3 50
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PS2-100

PS2-150 BOOST

PS2-150

PS2-200

PS2-600

PS2-1800

PS2-1800 
extended voltage

PS2-4000
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0.3
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EC Drive 100-AHR-S

EC Drive 150-BOOST

EC Drive 150-AHR

EC Drive 150-C
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EC Drive 600-HRE

EC Drive 600-C 

EC Drive 600-CS-F

EC Drive 1800-HRE

EC Drive 1800-C

EC Drive 1800-CS-F

EC Drive 1800-HRE
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EC Drive 1800-CS-F
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Description -
This quick reference selection tool is to be used as a guide only, to quickly establish indicative sizing and pricing 
options.
Cross reference the required TDH & Daily Water requirement data on the applicable chart, to identify a 
corresponding indicative solution.

Note -
- The 4 zones are based on the regions in the Australian STC zones, as per the above map.
- Please refer to the corresponding chart for each relevant zone.
- All listed prices are based on RRP (recommended retail price) excluding GST.
- Indicated prices do not include freight charges.
- These charts are indicative selection guides only. Use LORENTZ COMPASS sizing tool to make all final and 		
	 accurate selections.

Lorentz Solar Pumping System –  
Quick Reference Selection Guide

Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4

Description - 
This quick reference selection tool is to be used as a guide only, to quickly establish indicative sizing and pricing options.
Cross reference the required TDH & Daily Water requirement data on the applicable chart, to identify a corresponding indicative solution.

Note - 
- The 4 zones are based on the regions in the Australian STC zones, as per the above map.
- Please refer to the corresponding chart for each relevant zone.
- All listed prices are based on RRP (recommended retail price) excluding GST.
- Indicated prices do not include freight charges.   
- These charts are indicative selection guides only. Use LORENTZ COMPASS sizing tool to make all final and accurate selections.

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

Zone 1
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 4

Description - 
This quick reference selection tool is to be used as a guide only, to quickly establish indicative sizing and pricing options.
Cross reference the required TDH & Daily Water requirement data on the applicable chart, to identify a corresponding indicative solution.

Note - 
- The 4 zones are based on the regions in the Australian STC zones, as per the above map.
- Please refer to the corresponding chart for each relevant zone.
- All listed prices are based on RRP (recommended retail price) excluding GST.
- Indicated prices do not include freight charges.   
- These charts are indicative selection guides only. Use LORENTZ COMPASS sizing tool to make all final and accurate selections.
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Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR PUMP CONTROLLERS

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

-

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc

$1,282

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 110Voc

$1,282

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 165Voc

$2,317

07-000537 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 220Voc 

$2,402

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
385Voc

$4,070

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
385Voc

$4,070

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $134

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $39

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $456

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $456

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $1,095

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,209

35-001972 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board, Extended Voltage ver. (220v) $1,209

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,664

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $449

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $565

35-001975 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board, Extended Voltage ver. (220v) $565

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,118

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board 1118
35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $678

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $678

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,178

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,296

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,361

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,178

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,296

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04014
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040
Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 19

SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

PS2 SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE AND SURFACE 
ECDRIVES

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,667

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,799

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,088

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $2,088

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $2,194

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,722

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,757

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,088

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

EC DRIVES - SURFACE MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,132

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $32

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $109

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 15
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040
Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 23

SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--115500  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,229

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000161
EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW (3.5"), 
Stumpy

Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5" $1,499

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012310 PU150 AHR-04S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012320 PU150 AHR-04S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012370 PU150 AHR-07S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012380 PU150 AHR-07S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue Sensor to Start /Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Irradiance $132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS ** Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

* *Note: only for PS2

14 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-100 (3.5" Bores*)
Limited Stock for 07S/23S Range
SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
10-015800 PS2-100 AHRP-07S/23S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $2,426

The Kit (while stock lasts) includes the pump, motor & controller, 15 metres motor cable pre-terminated, well probe

with 15 metres cable pre terminated, and mounting brackets for the PS2-100 controller.

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Vdc $728

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW Submersible DC DRIVE, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,105

HR PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
12-005205 PE AHRP-07S/23S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $862

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-012740 PU100 AHRP-07S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,967

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,967

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,967

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-001220 PS2-100 Motor Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for EC DRIVE -100AHR, with MT-60M/F 
plugs

$292

19-001240 PS2-100 Assessory Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for PS2-100 Well Probe/Float Switch, with 
XT-30M/F plugs

$123

19-000007 PS2-100 Well Probe Well Probe with 15m Cable, with XT-30F plug $221

19-000032 PS2-100 Float Switch Float Switch with 10m Cable, with XT-30F plug $147

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 17
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--110000  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23SPS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $2,278

The Kit includes the pump, motor & controller, 15 metres motor cable pre-terminated, well probe

with 15 metres cable pre terminated, and mounting brackets for the PS2-100 controller.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Vdc $684

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW Submersible DC DRIVE, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-005205 PE AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $810

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012740 PU100 AHRP-07S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012790 PU100 AHRP-14S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001220 PS2-100 Motor Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for EC DRIVE -100AHR, with MT-60M/F 
plugs

$274

19-001240 PS2-100 Assessory Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for PS2-100 Well Probe/Float Switch, with 
XT-30M/F plugs

$116

19-000007 PS2-100 Well Probe Well Probe with 15m Cable, with XT-30F plug $208

19-000032 PS2-100 Float Switch Float Switch with 10m Cable, with XT-30F plug $138

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-150 (3.5" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
01-000535 PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,705

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc

$1,282

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

16-000161
EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW (3.5"), 
Stumpy

Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5" $1,667

HR PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $1,756

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-012310 PU150 AHR-04S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,423

10-012320 PU150 AHR-04S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,423

10-012370 PU150 AHR-07S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,423

10-012380 PU150 AHR-07S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,423

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $1,022

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS **
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--115500  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,229

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000161
EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW (3.5"), 
Stumpy

Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5" $1,499

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012310 PU150 AHR-04S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012320 PU150 AHR-04S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012370 PU150 AHR-07S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012380 PU150 AHR-07S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue Sensor to Start /Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Irradiance $132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS ** Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

* *Note: only for PS2
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE 
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-200 (4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
02-001110 PS2-200 HRE-04/07/14 Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,837

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 110Voc

$1,282

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,799

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
12-005840 PE HRE-04/07/14 Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $1,756

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005300 PowerPack 600S PowerPack 600S, Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,173

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS **
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--110000  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23SPS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $2,278

The Kit includes the pump, motor & controller, 15 metres motor cable pre-terminated, well probe

with 15 metres cable pre terminated, and mounting brackets for the PS2-100 controller.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Vdc $684

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW Submersible DC DRIVE, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-005205 PE AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $810

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012740 PU100 AHRP-07S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012790 PU100 AHRP-14S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001220 PS2-100 Motor Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for EC DRIVE -100AHR, with MT-60M/F 
plugs

$274

19-001240 PS2-100 Assessory Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for PS2-100 Well Probe/Float Switch, with 
XT-30M/F plugs

$116

19-000007 PS2-100 Well Probe Well Probe with 15m Cable, with XT-30F plug $208

19-000032 PS2-100 Float Switch Float Switch with 10m Cable, with XT-30F plug $138

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-600 (3.5/4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

03-010330
PS2-600 HRE-
03/03H/04/04H/07/10/14

Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $6,161

03-006295 PS2-600 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller (ø 88mm) $6,161

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 165Voc

$2,317

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,088

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5'' $2,088

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

12-005020 PE HRE-03/03H/04/04H/07/10/14 Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $1,756

12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-return Valve $1,756

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--115500  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,229

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000161
EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW (3.5"), 
Stumpy

Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5" $1,499

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012310 PU150 AHR-04S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012320 PU150 AHR-04S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012370 PU150 AHR-07S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012380 PU150 AHR-07S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue Sensor to Start /Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Irradiance $132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS ** Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

* *Note: only for PS2
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-1800 (3.5/4" Bores*)

SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE PRICE

03-010240
PS2-1800 HRE-
03/03H/04/04H/07/07H

Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $6,352

03-010240 PS2-1800 HRE-10/14/14H/23 Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $6,352

03-010115 PS2-1800 AHR-14H Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller, ø 88mm (3.5") $6,352

03-010390 PS2-1800 HRE-05HL Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $7,185

03-010260 PS2-1800 HRE-32 Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $7,185

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000537 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 220Vdc

$2,402

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR 1.7KW UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $2,194

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE 1.7KW UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
12-005020 PE HRE-03/03H/04/04H/07/07H Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $1,756

12-005110 PE HRE-10/14/14H/23 Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $1,756

12-003310 PE AHR-14H Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,756

12-004300 PE HRE-05HL Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $2,589

12-004810 PE HRE-32 Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $2,589

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

10-015740 PU1800 HRE-32-2
Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$4,784

10-015750 PU1800 HRE-32-3
Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$4,784

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 21



Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--110000  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23SPS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $2,278

The Kit includes the pump, motor & controller, 15 metres motor cable pre-terminated, well probe

with 15 metres cable pre terminated, and mounting brackets for the PS2-100 controller.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Vdc $684

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW Submersible DC DRIVE, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-005205 PE AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $810

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012740 PU100 AHRP-07S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012790 PU100 AHRP-14S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001220 PS2-100 Motor Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for EC DRIVE -100AHR, with MT-60M/F 
plugs

$274

19-001240 PS2-100 Assessory Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for PS2-100 Well Probe/Float Switch, with 
XT-30M/F plugs

$116

19-000007 PS2-100 Well Probe Well Probe with 15m Cable, with XT-30F plug $208

19-000032 PS2-100 Float Switch Float Switch with 10m Cable, with XT-30F plug $138

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
HELICAL ROTOR PS2-4000 (4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE HELICAL ROTOR (HR) PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
04-000910 PS2-4000 HR-14HL Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $10,728

04-000910 PS2-4000 HR-05HHL Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $10,728

04-000910 PS2-4000 HRE-32 Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $10,728

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
385Voc

$4,070

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
12-005530 PE HRE-14HL Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $2,589

12-005580 PE HRE-05HHL Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $2,589

12-004810 PE HRE-32 Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve $2,589

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-015640 PU4000 HRE-32-2
Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$6,658

10-015650 PU4000 HRE-32-3
Helical Rotor Pump End, Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$6,658

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 PowerPack 4000, Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,751

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--115500  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S PS2-150 AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $4,229

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000161
EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW (3.5"), 
Stumpy

Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, 3.5" $1,499

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-003070 PE AHR-04S/07S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012310 PU150 AHR-04S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012320 PU150 AHR-04S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012370 PU150 AHR-07S-2, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

10-012380 PU150 AHR-07S-3, RP 1", UL
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless

$3,077

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue Sensor to Start /Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Irradiance $132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS ** Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

* *Note: only for PS2
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SUMMARY
HELICAL ROTOR PUMP
HRE Pump Temperature Classes

CLASS HR 150 to 200 RANGE HR 600 to 4000 RANGE

1  oC  +10   +20 oC

2 +10   +20 oC +20   +30 oC

3 +20   +30 oC +30   +40 oC

4 +30   +40 oC +40   +50 oC

HELICAL ROTOR PUMPS
PART # CLASS DESCRIPTION PRICE

12-003180 1 PE AHR-04S-1 $1,756

12-003190 2 PE AHR-04S-2 $1,756

12-003200 3 PE AHR-04S-3 $1,756

12-003210 4 PE AHR-04S-4 $1,756

12-003060 1 PE AHR-07S-1 $1,756

12-003070 2 PE AHR-07S-2 $1,756

12-003080 3 PE AHR-07S-3 $1,756

12-003090 4 PE AHR-07S-4 $1,756

12-003300 1 PE AHR-14H-1 $1,756

12-003310 2 PE AHR-14H-2 $1,756

12-003320 3 PE AHR-14H-3 $1,756

12-003330 4 PE AHR-14H-4 $1,756

12-006620 1 PE HRE-03-1 $1,756

12-006630 2 PE HRE-03-2 $1,756

12-006640 3 PE HRE-03-3 $1,756

12-006650 4 PE HRE-03-4 $1,756

12-006770 1 PE HRE-03H-1 $1,756

12-006780 2 PE HRE-03H-2 $1,756

12-006790 3 PE HRE-03H-3 $1,756

12-006800 4 PE HRE-03H-4 $1,756

12-006920 1 PE HRE-04-1 $1,756

12-006930 2 PE HRE-04-2 $1,756

12-006940 3 PE HRE-04-3 $1,756

12-006950 4 PE HRE-04-4 $1,756

12-007120 1 PE HRE-04H-1 $1,756

12-007130 2 PE HRE-04H-2 $1,756

12-007140 3 PE HRE-04H-3 $1,756

12-007150 4 PE HRE-04H-4 $1,756
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04022

SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  PPSS22--110000  øø  8888mmmm  ((33..55""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  ((HHRR))  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23SPS2-100 AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump, EC Drive & Controller $2,278

The Kit includes the pump, motor & controller, 15 metres motor cable pre-terminated, well probe

with 15 metres cable pre terminated, and mounting brackets for the PS2-100 controller.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Vdc $684

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW Submersible DC DRIVE, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

HHRR  PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

12-005205 PE AHRP-07S/14S/23S Helical Rotor Pump End, no Non-Return valve $810

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-012740 PU100 AHRP-07S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012790 PU100 AHRP-14S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

10-012840 PU100 AHRP-23S-3, H1"
Helical Rotor Pump End, No Non-return Valve, Submersible DC 
Drive, Brushless incl. 15m/50ft motor cable

$1,848

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001220 PS2-100 Motor Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for EC DRIVE -100AHR, with MT-60M/F 
plugs

$274

19-001240 PS2-100 Assessory Extension Cable
15m Extension Cable for PS2-100 Well Probe/Float Switch, with 
XT-30M/F plugs

$116

19-000007 PS2-100 Well Probe Well Probe with 15m Cable, with XT-30F plug $208

19-000032 PS2-100 Float Switch Float Switch with 10m Cable, with XT-30F plug $138

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

13 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

HELICAL ROTOR PUMPS
PART # CLASS DESCRIPTION PRICE

12-004290 1 PE HRE-05HL-1 $2,589

12-004300 2 PE HRE-05HL-2 $2,589

12-004310 3 PE HRE-05HL-3 $2,589

12-004320 4 PE HRE-05HL-4 $2,589

12-005570 1 PE HRE-05HHL-1 $2,589

12-005580 2 PE HRE-05HHL-2 $2,589

12-005590 3 PE HRE-05HHL-3 $2,589

12-005600 4 PE HRE-05HHL-4 $2,589

12-005820 1 PE HRE-07-1 $1,756

12-005830 2 PE HRE-07-2 $1,756

12-005840 3 PE HRE-07-3 $1,756

12-005850 4 PE HRE-07-4 $1,756

12-006070 1 PE HRE-07H-1 $1,756

12-006080 2 PE HRE-07H-2 $1,756

12-006090 3 PE HRE-07H-3 $1,756

12-006100 4 PE HRE-07H-4 $1,756

12-006270 1 PE HRE-10-1 $1,756

12-006280 2 PE HRE-10-2 $1,756

12-006290 3 PE HRE-10-3 $1,756

12-006300 4 PE HRE-10-4 $1,756

12-005010 1 PE HRE-14-1 $1,756

12-005020 2 PE HRE-14-2 $1,756

12-005030 3 PE HRE-14-3 $1,756

12-005040 4 PE HRE-14-4 $1,756

12-005100 1 PE HRE-14H-1 $1,756

12-005110 2 PE HRE-14H-2 $1,756

12-005120 3 PE HRE-14H-3 $1,756

12-005130 4 PE HRE-14H-4 $1,756

12-005520 1 PE HRE-14HL-1 $2,589

12-005530 2 PE HRE-14HL-2 $2,589

12-005540 3 PE HRE-14HL-3 $2,589

12-005550 4 PE HRE-14HL-4 $2,589

12-005370 1 PE HRE-23-1 $1,756

12-005380 2 PE HRE-23-2 $1,756

12-005390 3 PE HRE-23-3 $1,756

12-005400 4 PE HRE-23-4 $1,756

12-004790 1 PE HRE-32-1 $2,589

12-004800 2 PE HRE-32-2 $2,589

12-004810 3 PE HRE-32-3 $2,589

12-004820 4 PE HRE-32-4 $2,589

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04024
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Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04034

SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPSS22--220000  øø  9988mmmm  ((44""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-200 C-SJ3-9 PS2-200 C-SJ3-9
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,310

Note: Sun Sensor required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc

$1,152

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000705 EC Drive 200-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000140 PE C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000415 PU200 C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 200-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$3,082

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-000050 Sun Switch Sun Switch Light Sensor $539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005300 PowerPack 600S PowerPack 600S, Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

24 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
CENTRIFUGAL PS2-150 (4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

01-000002 PS2-150 C-SJ5-8
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,760

02-000601 PS2-150 C-SJ5-4
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,760

Note: Sun Sensor required, to be ordered separately - part no 19-005032

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc

$1,282

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000695 EC Drive 150-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,722

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000070 PE C-SJ5-4 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000140 PE C-SJ5-8 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-000141
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,235

10-000411 PU150 C-SJ5-4, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,235

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well probe sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable splice kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $1,022

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04026
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040
Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 33

SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPSS22--115500  øø  9988mmmm  ((44""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 C-SJ5-8 PS2-150 C-SJ5-8
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$3,161

PS2-150 C-SJ5-4 PS2-150 C-SJ5-4
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$3,161

Note: Sun Sensor required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC Drive 150-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000070 PE C-SJ5-4 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

14-000140 PE C-SJ5-8 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000141 PU150 C-SJ5-8, RP 1 1/2”, UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,009

10-000411 PU150 C-SJ5-4, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,009

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well probe sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable splice kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

23 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
CENTRIFUGAL PS2-200 (4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

02-001080 PS2-200 C-SJ3-9
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,795

Note: Sun Sensor required, to be ordered separately - part no 19-005032

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 110Voc

$1,282

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000705 EC Drive 200-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,757

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000140 PE C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-000415 PU200 C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 200-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$3,430

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-000050 Sun Switch Sun Switch Light Sensor $599

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005300 PowerPack 600S PowerPack 600S, Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,173

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPSS22--220000  øø  9988mmmm  ((44""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-200 C-SJ3-9 PS2-200 C-SJ3-9
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,310

Note: Sun Sensor required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc

$1,152

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000705 EC Drive 200-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000140 PE C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000415 PU200 C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 200-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$3,082

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-000050 Sun Switch Sun Switch Light Sensor $539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005300 PowerPack 600S PowerPack 600S, Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
CENTRIFUGAL PS2-600 (4" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
03-000002 PS2-600 C-SJ5-8 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $6,161

03-000002 PS2-600 C-SJ3-9 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $6,161

03-000002 PS2-600 C-SJ8-5 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $6,161

Note: Sun Sensor required, to be ordered separately - part no 19-005032

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 165Voc

$2,317

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,088

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000140 PE C-SJ5-8, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000095 PE C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000200 PE C-SJ8-5, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPSS22--115500  øø  9988mmmm  ((44""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 C-SJ5-8 PS2-150 C-SJ5-8
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$3,161

PS2-150 C-SJ5-4 PS2-150 C-SJ5-4
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$3,161

Note: Sun Sensor required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC Drive 150-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000070 PE C-SJ5-4 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

14-000140 PE C-SJ5-8 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000141 PU150 C-SJ5-8, RP 1 1/2”, UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,009

10-000411 PU150 C-SJ5-4, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 150-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$2,009

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well probe sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable splice kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal
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SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
CENTRIFUGAL PS2-1800 (4-6" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

03-009290
PS2-1800 C-SJ1-25/3-18/5-12/
                 C-SJ8-7/12-4

Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (98mm) $6,352

03-009290 PS2-1800 C-SJ17-2/30-1 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (133mm) $6,352

03-009360 PS2-1800 C-SJ42-1 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (147mm) $6,774

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000537 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 220Vdc

$2,402

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $2,194

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000080 PE C-SJ1-25, RP 1 1/4" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000100 PE C-SJ3-18, RP 1 1/4" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000160 PE C-SJ5-12, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000220 PE C-SJ8-7, RP 2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000320 PE C-SJ12-4, RP 2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000340 PE C-SJ17-2, RP 2 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000420 PE C-SJ30-1, RP 3" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,756

14-000520 PE C-SJ42-1, RP 3" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $2,178

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 29



Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPSS22--220000  øø  9988mmmm  ((44""  BBoorreess**))

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-200 C-SJ3-9 PS2-200 C-SJ3-9
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller, 
DataModule 

$4,310

Note: Sun Sensor required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc

$1,152

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000705 EC Drive 200-C, 0.3kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000140 PE C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $1,578

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000415 PU200 C-SJ3-9, RP 1 1/4", UL
Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive 200-C, Non-Return 
Valve

$3,082

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$37

19-000050 Sun Switch Sun Switch Light Sensor $539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005300 PowerPack 600S PowerPack 600S, Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal

24 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE
CENTRIFUGAL PS2-4000 (4-6" Bores*)
SUBMERSIBLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

04-000025 PS2-4000 C-SJ3-32/5-25/8-15 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (98mm) $11,231

04-000025 PS2-4000 C-SJ17-4/30-2 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (133mm) $11,231

04-000025 PS2-4000 C-SJ42-2/61-1/60-2-2 Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller (147mm) $11,231

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
385Voc

$4,070

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0kW, UL Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $4,069

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000120 PE C-SJ3-32, RP 1 1/4" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000180 PE C-SJ5-25, RP 1 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000240 PE C-SJ8-15, RP 2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000360 PE C-SJ17-4, RP 2 1/2" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000440 PE C-SJ30-2, RP 3" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000540 PE C-SJ42-2, RP 3" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000620 PE C-SJ60-1, RP 4" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

14-000640 PE C-SJ60-2-2, RP 4" Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pump End, Non-Return Valve $3,092

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 2.5-6sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 PowerPack 4000, Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,751

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

* Note: Bore inches indication is nominal 

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04030
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR
SSWWIIMMMMIINNGG  PPOOOOLL  PPUUMMPPSS

PPOOOOLL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-600 CS-17-1 PS2-600 CS-17-1 Single Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $4,120

PS2-1800 CS-37-1 PS2-1800 CS-37-1 Single Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $5,172

Note: Sun Sensor required, included in PS2-1800, to be ordered separately for PS2-600

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Vdc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Vdc

$2,109

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000105 PU600 CS-17-1, UL, ID 1 1/2" Surface Single Stage Pump Unit, Pump, EC Drive 600 CS-17 $2,037

10-000130 PU1800 CS-37-1, UL, ID 2" Surface Single Stage Pump Unit, Pump, EC Drive 1800 CS-37 $3,063

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001040 PowerPack 600H PowerPack 600, Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-001050 PowerPack 2000UL
PowerPack 2000UL, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

 19-001055 PowerPack 2000R
PowerPack 2000R, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,543

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

28 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

PS2 SOLAR
SWIMMING POOL PUMPS
POOL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
06-000185 PS2-600 CS-17-1 Single Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $4,583

06-000225 PS2-1800 CS-37-1 Single Stage Centrifugal Pump, EC Drive, Controller $5,810

Note: Sun Sensor required, included in PS2-1800, to be ordered separately for PS2-600

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 165Voc

$2,317

07-000537 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 220Vdc

$2,402

PUMP UNIT
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

10-000105 PU600 CS-17-1, UL, ID 1 1/2" Surface Single Stage Pump Unit, Pump, EC Drive 600 CS-17 $2,266

10-000130 PU1800 CS-37-1, UL, ID 2" Surface Single Stage Pump Unit, Pump, EC Drive 1800 CS-37 $3,408

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

Note: water sensor recommended for all pool pumps 

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04032



Ce
nt

rif
ug

al
Su

rfa
ce

40

Ce
nt

rif
ug

al
Su

rfa
ce

40

Ce
nt

rif
ug

al
Su

rfa
ce

40

Ce
nt

rif
ug

al
Su

rfa
ce

40

Ce
nt

rif
ug

al
Su

rfa
ce

4033



Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04042

SSOOLLAARR  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  --  PPSS22--660000  

SSUURRFFAACCEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS600 CS-F3-7 1 1/4” PS600 CS-F3-7/4-3  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $5,570

Note: Flange Set required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Vdc

$2,083

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-010330 PU PS600 CS-F3-7 1 1/4” Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,487

10-010340 PU PS600 CS-F4-3 1 1/4” Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,487

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor

$462

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-001040 PowerPack 600H PowerPack 600, Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

30 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR SURFACE 
CENTRIFUGAL - PS2-150 BOOST PUMPS
Clean water only

SURFACE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
06-000025 $3,470

06-000025 $3,470

06-000045 $3,678

06-000045 $3,678

Note: Not recommended for any suction lift applications.

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc

$1,282

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 55Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$801

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
10-000030 $2,188

10-000000 $2,188

10-000010 $2,396

10-000020 $2,396

PUMP END
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
14-000030 $1,056

14-000000 $1,056

14-000010 $1,264

14-000020 $1,264

MOTOR
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,132

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
19-000200 Inline Filter $109

19-000210 Filter Cartridge $25

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $1,022

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

BAC-VACUUM-SWITCH Adjustable Vacuum Switch Vacuum Switch for 'Run-dry' protection on Suction side

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

Note: inline filter required for boost pumps 

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04034
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040
Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 41

SSOOLLAARR  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  --  PPSS22--115500  BBOOOOSSTT  PPUUMMPPSS
CClleeaann  wwaatteerr  oonnllyy

SSUURRFFAACCEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 BOOST – 60 PS2-150 BOOST – 60 PS2-150 BOOST – 60 NPT 0.675" $3,115

PS2-150 BOOST – 125 PS2-150 BOOST – 125 PS2-150 BOOST – 125 NPT 0.675" $3,119

PS2-150 BOOST – 240 PS2-150 BOOST – 240 PS2-150 BOOST – 240 NPT 0.50" $3,306

PS2-150 BOOST – 330 PS2-150 BOOST – 330 PS2-150 BOOST – 330 NPT 0.50" $3,306

Note: Not recommended for any suction lift applications.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000030 PU150 BOOST – 60 PU 150 Boost - 60 NPT 0.675” $1,962

10-000000 PU150 BOOST – 125 PU 150 Boost - 125 NPT 0.675” $1,967

10-000010 PU150 BOOST – 240 PU 150 Boost - 240 NPT 0.50” $2,154

10-000020 PU150 BOOST – 330 PU 150 Boost - 330 NPT 0.50” $2,154

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000030 PE BOOST – 60 PE 150 Boost - 60 NPT 0.675” $944

14-000000 PE BOOST – 125 PE 150 Boost - 125 NPT 0.675” $950

14-000010 PE BOOST – 240 PE 150 Boost - 240 NPT 0.50” $1,136

14-000020 PE BOOST – 330 PE 150 Boost - 330 NPT 0.50” $1,136

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000200 Inline Filter Inline Filter, 20 Micron, 10” Cartridge $99

19-000210 Filter Cartridge 20 Micron, 10” Spare Cartridge $22

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor for Water Sensor

$462

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

BAC-VACUUM-SWITCH Adjustable Vacuum Switch $375

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

Note: inline filter required for boost pumps 
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SOLAR SURFACE 
CENTRIFUGAL - PS2-600 
SURFACE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
06-000310 PS2-600 CS-F3-7/4-3  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $6,198

Note: Flange Set required, to be ordered separately

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 165Voc

$2,317

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
10-010330 Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,881

10-010340 Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,881

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 35
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  --  PPSS22--660000  

SSUURRFFAACCEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS600 CS-F3-7 1 1/4” PS600 CS-F3-7/4-3  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $5,570

Note: Flange Set required, not included

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Vdc

$2,083

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-010330 PU PS600 CS-F3-7 1 1/4” Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,487

10-010340 PU PS600 CS-F4-3 1 1/4” Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,487

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor

$462

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-001040 PowerPack 600H PowerPack 600, Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SOLAR SURFACE 
CENTRIFUGAL - PS2-1800
SOLAR CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
06-000350  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $6,401

06-000390  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $6,401

Note: Flange Set required, to be ordered separately

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000537 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 220Vdc

$2,402

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
10-010350 PU 1800 CS-F4-6 Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,999

10-010370 PU 1800 CS-F12-2 Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $3,999

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  --  PPSS22--115500  BBOOOOSSTT  PPUUMMPPSS
CClleeaann  wwaatteerr  oonnllyy

SSUURRFFAACCEE  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  PPUUMMPP  SSYYSSTTEEMM

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

PS2-150 BOOST – 60 PS2-150 BOOST – 60 PS2-150 BOOST – 60 NPT 0.675" $3,115

PS2-150 BOOST – 125 PS2-150 BOOST – 125 PS2-150 BOOST – 125 NPT 0.675" $3,119

PS2-150 BOOST – 240 PS2-150 BOOST – 240 PS2-150 BOOST – 240 NPT 0.50" $3,306

PS2-150 BOOST – 330 PS2-150 BOOST – 330 PS2-150 BOOST – 330 NPT 0.50" $3,306

Note: Not recommended for any suction lift applications.

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc

$1,152

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Vdc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

PPUUMMPP  UUNNIITT  ––  PPUUMMPP  ++  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

10-000030 PU150 BOOST – 60 PU 150 Boost - 60 NPT 0.675” $1,962

10-000000 PU150 BOOST – 125 PU 150 Boost - 125 NPT 0.675” $1,967

10-000010 PU150 BOOST – 240 PU 150 Boost - 240 NPT 0.50” $2,154

10-000020 PU150 BOOST – 330 PU 150 Boost - 330 NPT 0.50” $2,154

PPUUMMPP  EENNDD

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

14-000030 PE BOOST – 60 PE 150 Boost - 60 NPT 0.675” $944

14-000000 PE BOOST – 125 PE 150 Boost - 125 NPT 0.675” $950

14-000010 PE BOOST – 240 PE 150 Boost - 240 NPT 0.50” $1,136

14-000020 PE BOOST – 330 PE 150 Boost - 330 NPT 0.50” $1,136

MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000200 Inline Filter Inline Filter, 20 Micron, 10” Cartridge $99

19-000210 Filter Cartridge 20 Micron, 10” Spare Cartridge $22

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor for Water Sensor

$462

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output

$132

19-005290 PowerPack 150S PowerPack 150S, Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$398

BAC-VACUUM-SWITCH Adjustable Vacuum Switch $375

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

Note: inline filter required for boost pumps 
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SOLAR SURFACE 
CENTRIFUGAL - PS2-4000
SOLAR CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SYSTEM
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
06-000410 PS2-4000 CS-F8-8  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $11,791

06-000410 PS2-4000 CS-F16-3  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $11,791

06-000470 PS2-4000 CS-F32-20-2  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $13,850

06-000490 PS2-4000 CS-F42-10-1  Surface Pump Unit, Controller $13,850

Note: Flange Set required, to be ordered separately

CONTROLLER
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
385Voc

$4,070

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
10-010380 PU4000 CS-F8-8, 2" Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $7,721

10-010390 PU4000 CS-F16-3, 2" Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $7,721

10-010400 PU4000 CS-F32-20-2, 2.5" Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $9,780

10-010410 PU4000 CS-F42-10-1, 3" Centrifugal Pump End, Surface DC Drive $9,780

ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000
Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA, 11-
28VDC

$423

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 PowerPack 4000, Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,751

Note: water sensor recommended for all surface pump systems

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040 37
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
BBAATTTTEERRYY  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS

BBAATTTTEERRYY  BBAACCKKUUPP  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPLLUUGG  AANNDD  PPLLAAYY

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

BAT-KIT-24/80 Battery Kit - 24V 80Ah 1 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $5,711

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-48/80 Battery Kit - 48V 80Ah 2 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $8,382

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-96/80 Battery Kit - 96V 80Ah 4 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $14,387

2 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above

Pre-Installed

Note: For any other Battery Backup System sizes required, please contact your Regional Manager for more information.

FFrreeiigghhtt  PPOOAA  ––  wwiillll  bbee  cchhaarrggeedd  aatt  ccoosstt
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ACCESSORIES
POWER & CONTROL
SWITCHES/SENSORS, FUSES & METERS 
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Well Probe Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection - 
c/w 1m Cable (Max submergence = 50M)

$165

19-005345 WLMS** 
Level measuring range - Max submergence = 75M)

$428

19-000009 CLS Water Sensor
Sensor for water presence detection, suitable as dry run 
protection for surface pump

$532

19-000035 Manual Speed Control Manual Speed Control for PS2 Controllers $77

19-000050 Sun Switch 
Adjustable Switch to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light 
Intensity/Array Output

$599

19-005032 Sun Sensor
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$172

19-005210 I/O Surge Protector Device to Protect Pump Accessories from Voltage Spikes $63

19-002160 Water Meter WP-DN40 Water Meter, DN40, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 $659

19-002165 Water Meter WP-DN50 Water Meter, DN50, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 $659

19-002170 Water Meter WP-DN65 Water Meter, DN65, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 $659

19-002180 Water Meter WP-DN80 Water Meter, DN80, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 $659

Water Meter, DN100, 0.1cbm/p, IP64

**Note: only for PS2 range; not available for PS range (silver door)

PV DISCONNECTS & PROTECTION
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-001910 PV Disconnect 440-40-1 Single String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $386

19-001915 PV Disconnect 440-40-2 Dual String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $423

19-001920 PV Disconnect 440-40-3
Triple String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68, 
Fused 15A

$682

19-002120 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-115 Surge Protection PV side 50-100V $576

19-002130 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-300 Surge Protection PV side up to 200V $576

19-002140 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-600 Surge Protection PV side up to 375V $576

POWER PACKS & CONTROL
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
19-005290 PowerPack 150S Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $1,022

19-005300 PowerPack 600S Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,173

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
600/1800

$2,829

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,751

01-62780024
Lorentz Remote Management 
Package/Kit

PS Commander package deal, incl. PS Commander 4G unit, 
Battery & Solar Panel, 24-month subscription code*** for 
Global platform

$2,123

RE-ANTENNA-KIT Antenna Kit for PS Commander
External antenna for PS Communicator in areas with weak  
signal, including a directional antenna, a right-angle adapter, 
and 5m extension cable

$481

***Note: An activated Telstra SIM card with data plan is required
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
PPOOWWEERR  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

SSWWIITTCCHHEESS//SSEENNSSOORRSS,,  FFUUSSEESS  &&  MMEETTEERRSS  
PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor for Water Sensor

$462

19-000035 Manual Speed Control Manual Speed Control for PS2 Controllers $69

19-000050 Sun Switch 
Adjustable Switch to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light 
Intensity/Array Output

$539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$132

19-005210 I/O Surge Protector Device to Protect Pump Accessories from Voltage Spikes $58

19-002160 Water Meter WP-DN40 Water Meter, DN40, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002165 Water Meter WP-DN50 Water Meter, DN50, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002170 Water Meter WP-DN65 Water Meter, DN65, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002180 Water Meter WP-DN80 Water Meter, DN80, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002190 Water Meter WP-DN100 Water Meter, DN100, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002210 Water Meter WP-DN150 Water Meter, DN150, 1cbm/p, IP64 POA

PPVV  DDIISSCCOONNNNEECCTTSS  &&  PPRROOTTEECCTTIIOONN

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001910 PV Disconnect 440-40-1 Single String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $347

19-001915 PV Disconnect 440-40-2 Dual String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $380

19-001920 PV Disconnect 440-40-3
Triple String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68, 
Fused 15A

$613

19-002120 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-115 Surge Protection PV side 50-100V $518

19-002130 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-300 Surge Protection PV side up to 200V $518

19-002140 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-600 Surge Protection PV side up to 375V $518

PPOOWWEERR  PPAACCKKSS  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-005290 PowerPack 150S Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-005300 PowerPack 600S Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-001040 PowerPack 600H Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-001050 PowerPack 2000UL
PowerPack 2000UL, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

 19-001055 PowerPack 2000R
PowerPack 2000R, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,543

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,168

19-000297 PS Communicator 3G Remote Monitoring / Controller 3G, Cellular Modem $1,348

19-001900 PS Commander 3G
PS Commander for PS2/PSk2/PSk3, without battery, incl. global 
SIM Card

$1,348
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

ACCESSORIES
BATTERY SYSTEMS

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
BAT-KIT-24/80 Battery Kit - 24V 80Ah 1 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $5,968

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-48/80 Battery Kit - 48V 80Ah 2 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $8,759

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-96/80 Battery Kit - 96V 80Ah 4 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $15,034

2 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above

Pre-Installed

Note: For any other Battery Backup System sizes required, please contact your Regional Manager for more information.
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
BBAATTTTEERRYY  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS

BBAATTTTEERRYY  BBAACCKKUUPP  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPLLUUGG  AANNDD  PPLLAAYY

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

BAT-KIT-24/80 Battery Kit - 24V 80Ah 1 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $5,711

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-48/80 Battery Kit - 48V 80Ah 2 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $8,382

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-96/80 Battery Kit - 96V 80Ah 4 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $14,387

2 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above

Pre-Installed

Note: For any other Battery Backup System sizes required, please contact your Regional Manager for more information.

FFrreeiigghhtt  PPOOAA  ––  wwiillll  bbee  cchhaarrggeedd  aatt  ccoosstt
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ACCESSORIES
PUMP SPARES
HR Pump Temperature Classes

CLASS HR 150 to 200 RANGE HR 600 to 4000 RANGE

2 +10   +20 oC +20   +30 oC

3 +20   +30 oC +30   +40 oC

REPLACEMENT STATOR & ROTOR -  FOR HR PUMPS ONLY
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
35-101260 HR-03H-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101270 HR-03H-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101560 HR-04-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101570 HR-04-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101660 HR-04H-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101670 HR-04H-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $914

35-101860 HR-05HHL-2 Stator & Rotor asmbly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $1,677

35-101960 HR-07-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-101970 HR-07-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102110 HR-07H-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102120 HR-07H-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102260 HR-10-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102270 HR-10-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102410 HR-14-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102420 HR-14-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102510 HR-14H-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102520 HR-14H-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102610 HR-14HL-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $1,701

35-102620 HR-14HL-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $1,701

35-102660 HR-23-2 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102670 HR-23-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

35-102670 HR-23-3 Stator & Rotor assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps $993

Note: Reaqua will stock a limited range of matched Stator & Rotors for the common ranges of HR pumps sold 

for PS2-200 to PS2-4000 models. 

Note: Refer to the HR Pump Temperature Classes table above 
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
PPOOWWEERR  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

SSWWIITTCCHHEESS//SSEENNSSOORRSS,,  FFUUSSEESS  &&  MMEETTEERRSS  
PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor for Water Sensor

$462

19-000035 Manual Speed Control Manual Speed Control for PS2 Controllers $69

19-000050 Sun Switch 
Adjustable Switch to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light 
Intensity/Array Output

$539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$132

19-005210 I/O Surge Protector Device to Protect Pump Accessories from Voltage Spikes $58

19-002160 Water Meter WP-DN40 Water Meter, DN40, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002165 Water Meter WP-DN50 Water Meter, DN50, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002170 Water Meter WP-DN65 Water Meter, DN65, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002180 Water Meter WP-DN80 Water Meter, DN80, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002190 Water Meter WP-DN100 Water Meter, DN100, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002210 Water Meter WP-DN150 Water Meter, DN150, 1cbm/p, IP64 POA

PPVV  DDIISSCCOONNNNEECCTTSS  &&  PPRROOTTEECCTTIIOONN

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001910 PV Disconnect 440-40-1 Single String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $347

19-001915 PV Disconnect 440-40-2 Dual String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $380

19-001920 PV Disconnect 440-40-3
Triple String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68, 
Fused 15A

$613

19-002120 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-115 Surge Protection PV side 50-100V $518

19-002130 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-300 Surge Protection PV side up to 200V $518

19-002140 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-600 Surge Protection PV side up to 375V $518

PPOOWWEERR  PPAACCKKSS  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-005290 PowerPack 150S Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-005300 PowerPack 600S Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-001040 PowerPack 600H Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-001050 PowerPack 2000UL
PowerPack 2000UL, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

 19-001055 PowerPack 2000R
PowerPack 2000R, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,543

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,168

19-000297 PS Communicator 3G Remote Monitoring / Controller 3G, Cellular Modem $1,348

19-001900 PS Commander 3G
PS Commander for PS2/PSk2/PSk3, without battery, incl. global 
SIM Card

$1,348
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ACCESSORIES
PUMP SPARES - continued
HRE Pump Temperature Classes

CLASS HR 150 to 200 RANGE HR 600 to 4000 RANGE

2 +10   +20 oC +20   +30 oC

3 +20   +30 oC +30   +40 oC

REPLACEMENT STATOR & ROTOR -  FOR HR PUMPS ONLY
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
35-104070 HRE-03-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104080 HRE-03-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104170 HRE-03H-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104180 HRE-03H-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104270 HRE-04-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104280 HRE-04-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104370 HRE-04H-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-104380 HRE-04H-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $576

35-005380 HRE-05HHL-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $730

35-005390 HRE-05HHL-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $730

35-008020 HRE-05HL-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $730

35-008030 HRE-05HL-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $730

35-103720 HRE-07-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103730 HRE-07-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103820 HRE-07H-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103830 HRE-07H-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103920 HRE-10-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103930 HRE-10-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005540 HRE-14-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005550 HRE-14-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005640 HRE-14H-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005650 HRE-14H-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-103340 HRE-14HL-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $1,314

35-103350 HRE-14HL-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $1,314

35-005740 HRE-23-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005750 HRE-23-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $622

35-005430 HRE-32-2 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $767

35-005440 HRE-32-3 Stator&Rotor Assembly Replacement Stator & Rotor for Selected Pumps (HRE) $767

Note: Refer to the HRE Pump Temperature Classes table above 
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
BBAATTTTEERRYY  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS

BBAATTTTEERRYY  BBAACCKKUUPP  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPLLUUGG  AANNDD  PPLLAAYY

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

BAT-KIT-24/80 Battery Kit - 24V 80Ah 1 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $5,711

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-48/80 Battery Kit - 48V 80Ah 2 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $8,382

1 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above 

Pre-Installed

BAT-KIT-96/80 Battery Kit - 96V 80Ah 4 x LIPO Battery 24V 80Ah $14,387

2 x Charge Controller and Associated DC Switches

All Associated Wiring for Plug and Play Installation

Lockable Steel Enclosure with the Above

Pre-Installed

Note: For any other Battery Backup System sizes required, please contact your Regional Manager for more information.

FFrreeiigghhtt  PPOOAA  ––  wwiillll  bbee  cchhaarrggeedd  aatt  ccoosstt
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ACCESSORIES 
PRESSURE COMPONENTS
PUMP ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
19-002760 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-2000 Measuring Range 0-2000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA $423

19-004460 Liquid Pressure Sensor, LPS-1000 Measuring Range 0-1000kPa, AISI304, G1/2", 4-20mA $423

19-005040
Liquid Level Sensor, 0-10m, 30m 
Cable

0 - 10 metres depth, 30 Metres Cable, AISI304, 4-20mA $1,165

19-005050
Liquid Level Sensor, 0-20m, 40m 
Cable

0 - 20 Metres Depth, 40 Metres Cable, AISI304, 4-20mA $1,357

19-005080
Liquid Level Sensor, 0-50m, 60m 
Cable

0 - 50 Metres Depth, 60 Metres Cable, AISI304, 4-20mA $1,568

19-004395
Liquid Level Sensor, 0-100m, 140m 
Cable

0 - 100 Metres Depth, 140 Metres Cable, AISI304, 4-20mA $2,519

PG-0-600KPA Pressure Gauge Range 0-600KPA $41

PG-0-1000KPA Pressure Gauge Range 0-1000KPA $32

PG-0-1600KPA Pressure Gauge Range 0-1600KPA $32

PT-18-10 Pressure Tank 18 LITRE * Pipe Mount Tank 25mm BSP(M) $168

SPS-5WT/25 Brass 5 Way T 25mm 5 Way Tee $43

PS-XMP12 Pressure Switch 12 BAR 1/4" BSP (F) Standard Setting 30-50 PSI $101

19-000030 Float Switch 2 Metre NO/NC with Counterweight $85

Note: Pressure Tanks also available in other sizes and pressure ratings. Enquire for prices.

ACCESSORIES 
ASSORTED PUMP
PUMP ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $32

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $109

BORECAP32 Bore Cap 32mm BSP(F) $172

BORECAP40 Bore Cap 40mm BSP(F) $172

BORECAP50 Bore Cap 50mm BSP(F) $172

SSBORECAP32 Stainless Steel Bore Cap 32mm Stainless Steel Bore Cap 32mm with Lifting Lugs $172

SSBORECAP40 Stainless Steel Bore Cap 40mm Stainless Steel Bore Cap 40mm with Lifting Lugs $172

SSBORECAP50 Stainless Steel Bore Cap 50mm Stainless Steel Bore Cap 50mm with Lifting Lugs $172

ZA0042 Zinc Anode $100

ZA0048 Zinc Anode $100

ZA0039 Zinc Anode $100

PYR-CHAMBER-E Pump Chamber for HR Pumps Pump Chamber for Surface Mount of HR Pump $1,975

RE-BORE-ENC-ASSEMBLYBore Head Enclosure Assembly
Bore Head Enclosure Assembly inc Cage, Sweeping Bend, Bore 
Cap, Poly Fittings

$545

Note: Pump Chambers available in assorted sizes (750mm, 1150mm, 1350mm). Enquire for specific applications
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
PPOOWWEERR  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

SSWWIITTCCHHEESS//SSEENNSSOORRSS,,  FFUUSSEESS  &&  MMEETTEERRSS  
PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-000000 Well Probe Sensor
Submersible Level Sensor for Dry Run Protection (Max. 
submergence = 50M)

$149

19-005345 WLMS Water Level Measurement Solution, 25m/82ft $385

19-000001 Water Sensor – PIPE INSTALL
Water Sensor with 2 Electrodes for Pipeline Installation. Includes 
19-000002 SS Adaptor for Water Sensor

$462

19-000035 Manual Speed Control Manual Speed Control for PS2 Controllers $69

19-000050 Sun Switch 
Adjustable Switch to Start/Stop PV Pumps, Depending on Light 
Intensity/Array Output

$539

19-005030 Sun Sensor, LORENTZ Blue
Sensor to Start/Stop Pumps depending on Light Intensity / 
Array Output. Inc. with PS2 1800 & PS2 4000 Controllers

$132

19-005210 I/O Surge Protector Device to Protect Pump Accessories from Voltage Spikes $58

19-002160 Water Meter WP-DN40 Water Meter, DN40, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002165 Water Meter WP-DN50 Water Meter, DN50, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002170 Water Meter WP-DN65 Water Meter, DN65, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002180 Water Meter WP-DN80 Water Meter, DN80, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002190 Water Meter WP-DN100 Water Meter, DN100, 0.1cbm/p, IP64 POA

19-002210 Water Meter WP-DN150 Water Meter, DN150, 1cbm/p, IP64 POA

PPVV  DDIISSCCOONNNNEECCTTSS  &&  PPRROOTTEECCTTIIOONN

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001910 PV Disconnect 440-40-1 Single String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $347

19-001915 PV Disconnect 440-40-2 Dual String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68 $380

19-001920 PV Disconnect 440-40-3
Triple String Disconnect, Prewired MC4, 440V DC, 40A, IP68, 
Fused 15A

$613

19-002120 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-115 Surge Protection PV side 50-100V $518

19-002130 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-300 Surge Protection PV side up to 200V $518

19-002140 Surge Arrestor for PV Disconnect MNSPD-600 Surge Protection PV side up to 375V $518

PPOOWWEERR  PPAACCKKSS  &&  CCOONNTTRROOLL

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-005290 PowerPack 150S Blue Door, 240VAC/24VDC, For PS2-100/150 $918

19-005300 PowerPack 600S Blue Door, 240VAC/56VDC, For PS2-200 $1,055

19-001040 PowerPack 600H Grey Door, 240VAC/120VDC, For PS2-600 $1,752

19-001050 PowerPack 2000UL
PowerPack 2000UL, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

 19-001055 PowerPack 2000R
PowerPack 2000R, Grey Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,119

19-001057 PowerPack 2000S
PowerPack 2000S, Blue Door, 240VAC/180VDC, For PS/PS2-
1800

$2,543

RE-PP4000 PowerPack 4000 Grey Door, 1P-AC/315VDC, For PS2-4000 $5,168

19-000297 PS Communicator 3G Remote Monitoring / Controller 3G, Cellular Modem $1,348

19-001900 PS Commander 3G
PS Commander for PS2/PSk2/PSk3, without battery, incl. global 
SIM Card

$1,348
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ACCESSORIES 
ASSORTED PUMP - continued
DAM PONTOONS
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

RE-PONTOON-
ASSEMBLY-HR-20

Single Dam Float Assembly - 20KG
Dam Float Assembly for HR/HRE Pumps up to 20 KG Including 1 
Float, Stilling Tube and Supports

$667

RE-PONTOON-
ASSEMBLY-C-20

Single Dam Float Assembly - 20KG
Dam Float Assembly for Centrifugal Pumps up to 20 KG 
Including 1 Floats, Stilling Tube and Supports

$667

RE-PONTOON-
ASSEMBLY-C/HR-40

Double Dam Float Assembly -40KG
Dam Float Assembly for Centrifugal/HR/HRE Pumps up to 40 
KG Including 2 Floats, Stilling Tube and Supports

$1,005

RE-PONTOON-W/BAR-
HR

Single Dam Float Pontoon with Bar 
Support for HR/HRE Pumps

Dam Float Pontoon Only, with SS Bar Support, for HR/HRE 
Pumps (No Flow Sleeve included)

$419

RE-PONTOON-W/BAR-
C

Single Dam Float Pontoon with Bar 
Support for Centrifugal Pumps

Dam Float Pontoon Only, with SS Bar Support, for Centrifugal 
Pumps (No Flow Sleeve included)

$419

RE-PONTOON-W/BAR-
C

Single Dam Float Pontoon with Bar 
Support for Centrifugal Pumps

Dam Float Pontoon Only, with SS Bar Support, for Centrifugal 
Pumps

$419

STILLING TUBE/FLOW SLEEVE COMPONENTS
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE

19-000225
Flow Sleeve Kit for AHR 
(Stumpy)/AHRP/HRE Pumps

Kit Including Stilling Tube D125x5x800mm, Adaptor, Hose 
Clamps, Screws for AHR (Stumpy)/AHRP/HRE Pumps

$248

19-000230 Flow Sleeve Kit for 4'' C-SJ Pumps
Kit Including Stilling Tube D140x4x500mm, Adaptor, Hose 
Clamps, Screws for 4'' C-SJ Pumps

$248
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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AAppppeennddiixx  II::  SSOOLLAARR  CCOOMMPPOONNEENNTTSS  

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  DDRROOPP  CCAABBLLEESS  ((MMAAXXIIMMUUMM  SSUUBBMMEERRGGEENNCCEE  <<110000  MMEETTRREESS))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

CABLE-SUB-1.5MM 1.5 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 2 Core $5

CABLE-SUB-4MM 4 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $14

CABLE-SUB-6MM 6 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $19

CABLE-SUB-10MM 10 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $40

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 400mm, 2.5-6 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$35

19-000020 Cable Splice Kit400mm, 6-10 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 6 to 10 sq 
mm

$39

CABLE-SS-ROPE Stainless Steel Cable Rated to 1005 KG, 4mm $5

CABLE-SS-GRIP Stainless Steel Grips 4mm Wire Rope Grip, Use 2 Per Connection $5

Note: price per metre; no returns on cut lengths 

SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS  &&  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

PV370 370W Solar Panel 370W Solar Panel $450

MC4-LEAD-2M 2 Metre MC4 Lead 2 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $30

MC4-LEAD-5M 5 Metre MC4 Lead 5 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $59

EARTH-STAKE-PV Earth Stake for PV Earth stake for Solar Array $29

RE-CABLETRAY-250 Cable Tray for PV Tray to cover junction box and wiring to protect from birds POA

MC4-BC-MMF-
DKSH320018

MC4 Branch Connector - MMF MC4 Branch Connector - MMF $39

MC4-BC-FFM-
DKSH320019

MC4 Branch Connector - FFM MC4 Branch Connector - FFM $39

PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

SSOOLLAARR  MMOOUUNNTTIINNGG  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-PM1 Clenergy PM1A Pole Mount 1 x Panel Pole Mount $558

K-CLEN-PM2 Clenergy PM2A Pole Mount 2 x Panel Pole Mount $1,079

K-CLEN-PM3 Clenergy PM3A Pole Mount 3 x Panel Pole Mount $1,208

K-CLEN-PM4 Clenergy PM4A Pole Mount 4 x Panel Pole Mount $1,316

K-CLEN-PM6 Clenergy PM6A Pole Mount 6 x Panel Pole Mount $2,589

K-CLEN-PM8 Clenergy PM8A Pole Mount 8 x Panel Pole Mount $2,858

C-U/30/46 Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, no Grounding Clip $4

C-U/30/46-G Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, with Grounding Clip $5

RE-BRACKET-PM Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for Pole Mounts

$94

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for SolarTerrace

$93
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$37

ACCESSORIES
CABLE & SOLAR COMPONENTS 

SUBMERSIBLE DROP CABLES (MAXIMUM SUBMERGENCE <100 METRES)
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
CABLE-SUB-1.5MM 1.5 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 2 Core $5

CABLE-SUB-4MM 4 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $16

CABLE-SUB-6MM 6 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $22

CABLE-SUB-10MM 10 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $42

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 400mm, 2.5-6 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$38

19-000020 Cable Splice Kit400mm, 6-10 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 6 to 10 sq 
mm

$40

CABLE-SS-ROPE Stainless Steel Cable Rated to 1005 KG, 4mm $5

CABLE-SS-GRIP Stainless Steel Grips 4mm Wire Rope Grip, Use 2 Per Connection $5

Note: cable price per metre; no returns on cut lengths 

SOLAR PANELS & ACCESSORIES
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
PV510TRI 510W Solar Panel 510W Solar Panel $595

MC4-LEAD-2M 2 Metre MC4 Lead 2 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $39

MC4-LEAD-5M 5 Metre MC4 Lead 5 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $62

CABLE-EARTH-6MM CABLE-EARTH-6MM Cable - Flex Earth 6.0mm $5

EARTH-STAKE-PV Earth Stake for PV Earth stake for Solar Array $41

RE-CABLETRAY-150/1115 Cable Tray for PV
Tray to cover junction box & wiring to protect from birds, XL ver. 
Alum 0.8mm Thick

$53

MC4-BC-MMF-DKSH320018Cable Tray XL (Right-angle) - Wiring Protection - 200/Alum 0.8mm Thick Covers 1115(l) x 150(w) x 25(d)MC4 Branch Connector - MMF

MC4-BC-FFM-DKSH320019 MC4 Branch Connector - FFM

MC4-BC-FFM-DKSH320019 MC4 Branch Connector - FFM
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII
SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII  ((RRAAMMMMEEDD  PPOOSSTTSS))  KKIITT  PPRRIICCIINNGG  ––  WWIINNDD  ZZOONNEE  AA**

PPAARRTT  ## NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPAANNEELLSS NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPOOSSTTSS PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-STII-08 8 2 $2,632

K-CLEN-STII-10 10 2 $3,250

K-CLEN-STII-12 12 3 $4,143

K-CLEN-STII-14 14 3 $4,363

K-CLEN-STII-16 16 3 $4,384

K-CLEN-STII-18 18 3 $5,002

K-CLEN-STII-20 20 4 $5,895

K-CLEN-STII-22 22 4 $6,115

K-CLEN-STII-24 24 4 $6,136

K-CLEN-STII-36 36 5 $9,399

K-CLEN-STII-40 40 7 $10,513

K-CLEN-STII-60 60 10 $15,427

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII  ((RRAAMMMMEEDD  PPOOSSTTSS))  BBRRAACCKKEETTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets SolarTerrace Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of Two Brackets.$93

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII
SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII  ((CCOONNCCRREETTEE//SSUURREEFFOOOOTT))  KKIITT  PPRRIICCIINNGG  ––  WWIINNDD  ZZOONNEE  AA**

PPAARRTT  ## NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPAANNEELLSS NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPOOSSTTSS PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-STIII-08 8 2 $1,882

K-CLEN-STIII-10 10 2 $2,500

K-CLEN-STIII-12 12 3 $3,019

K-CLEN-STIII-14 14 3 $3,239

K-CLEN-STIII-16 16 3 $3,259

K-CLEN-STIII-18 18 3 $4,375

K-CLEN-STIII-20 20 4 $4,396

K-CLEN-STIII-22 22 4 $4,616

K-CLEN-STIII-24 24 4 $4,636

K-CLEN-STIII-36 36 5 $7,150

K-CLEN-STIII-40 40 7 $7,889

K-CLEN-STIII-60 60 10 $11,678

Note: For 60 cell panels. Mounting systems do not include panels. All STIII Includes Grounding Lugs and Clamps.

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII  ((CCOONNCCRREETTEE//SSUURREEFFOOOOTT))  BBRRAACCKKEETTSS  

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets SolarTerrace Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of Two Brackets.$93

SSUURREEFFOOOOTT  SSYYSSTTEEMM  FFOORR  SSTTIIIIII  GGRROOUUNNDD  MMOOUUNNTTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-SFOOT-KIT SureFoot Mounts SureFoot kit for STIII Support. Includes Front and Back SureFoot Plates and 7 Metal Poles. 1 Set Required for Each Support$644

Jack Hammer Attachment Jack Hammer Attachment suitable for 32NB poles $268

*Note: Configurations for other wind regions also available, please enquire
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POLE MOUNTS - XL SIZE
For use with XL panel size (2187x1102mm)

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
K-CLEN-PM1/XL Clenergy PM1A Pole Mount 1 x Panel Pole Mount XL version $580

K-CLEN-PM2/XL Clenergy PM2A Pole Mount 2 x Panel Pole Mount XL version $1,248

K-CLEN-PM3/XL Clenergy PM3A Pole Mount 3 x Panel Pole Mount XL version $1,567

K-CLEN-PM4/XL Clenergy PM4A Pole Mount 4 x Panel Pole Mount XL version $2,193

K-CLEN-PM6/XL Clenergy PM6A Pole Mount 6 x Panel Pole Mount XL version $2,941

RE-BRACKET-PM Mounting Brackets
Two Brackets for Pole Mounts

$97

C-U/30/46 Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, no Grounding Clip

C-U/30/46-G Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, with Grounding Clip

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets
Two Brackets for SolarTerrace

$97

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
K-CLEN-PM1 Clenergy PM1A Pole Mount 1 x Panel Pole Mount

K-CLEN-PM2 Clenergy PM2A Pole Mount 2 x Panel Pole Mount

K-CLEN-PM3 Clenergy PM3A Pole Mount 3 x Panel Pole Mount

K-CLEN-PM4 Clenergy PM4A Pole Mount 4 x Panel Pole Mount

K-CLEN-PM6 Clenergy PM6A Pole Mount 6 x Panel Pole Mount

K-CLEN-PM8 Clenergy PM8A Pole Mount 8 x Panel Pole Mount

C-U/30/46 Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, no Grounding Clip

C-U/30/46-G Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, with Grounding Clip

RE-BRACKET-PM Mounting Brackets
Two Brackets for Pole Mounts

$97

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets
Two Brackets for SolarTerrace

$97

POLE MOUNTS - XL SIZE
For use with panel size up to 2100x1100mm
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AAppppeennddiixx  II::  SSOOLLAARR  CCOOMMPPOONNEENNTTSS  

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  DDRROOPP  CCAABBLLEESS  ((MMAAXXIIMMUUMM  SSUUBBMMEERRGGEENNCCEE  <<110000  MMEETTRREESS))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

CABLE-SUB-1.5MM 1.5 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 2 Core $5

CABLE-SUB-4MM 4 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $14

CABLE-SUB-6MM 6 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $19

CABLE-SUB-10MM 10 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $40

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 400mm, 2.5-6 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$35

19-000020 Cable Splice Kit400mm, 6-10 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 6 to 10 sq 
mm

$39

CABLE-SS-ROPE Stainless Steel Cable Rated to 1005 KG, 4mm $5

CABLE-SS-GRIP Stainless Steel Grips 4mm Wire Rope Grip, Use 2 Per Connection $5

Note: price per metre; no returns on cut lengths 

SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS  &&  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

PV370 370W Solar Panel 370W Solar Panel $450

MC4-LEAD-2M 2 Metre MC4 Lead 2 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $30

MC4-LEAD-5M 5 Metre MC4 Lead 5 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $59

EARTH-STAKE-PV Earth Stake for PV Earth stake for Solar Array $29

RE-CABLETRAY-250 Cable Tray for PV Tray to cover junction box and wiring to protect from birds POA

MC4-BC-MMF-
DKSH320018

MC4 Branch Connector - MMF MC4 Branch Connector - MMF $39

MC4-BC-FFM-
DKSH320019

MC4 Branch Connector - FFM MC4 Branch Connector - FFM $39

PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

SSOOLLAARR  MMOOUUNNTTIINNGG  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-PM1 Clenergy PM1A Pole Mount 1 x Panel Pole Mount $558

K-CLEN-PM2 Clenergy PM2A Pole Mount 2 x Panel Pole Mount $1,079

K-CLEN-PM3 Clenergy PM3A Pole Mount 3 x Panel Pole Mount $1,208

K-CLEN-PM4 Clenergy PM4A Pole Mount 4 x Panel Pole Mount $1,316

K-CLEN-PM6 Clenergy PM6A Pole Mount 6 x Panel Pole Mount $2,589

K-CLEN-PM8 Clenergy PM8A Pole Mount 8 x Panel Pole Mount $2,858

C-U/30/46 Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, no Grounding Clip $4

C-U/30/46-G Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, with Grounding Clip $5

RE-BRACKET-PM Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for Pole Mounts

$94

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for SolarTerrace

$93
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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SOLAR TERRACE II - XL SIZE
Following configurations based on panel size 2187 x 1102mm

PART # NUMBER OF PANELS NUMBER OF POSTS PRICE
K-CLEN-STII-04/XL 4 2 $2,854

K-CLEN-STII-06/XL 6 2 $2,875

K-CLEN-STII-08/XL 8 3 $3,858

K-CLEN-STII-10/XL 10 3 $3,878

K-CLEN-STII-12/XL 12 4 $5,372

K-CLEN-STII-14/XL 14 4 $5,392

K-CLEN-STII-16/XL 16 4 $5,980

K-CLEN-STII-18/XL 18 5 $7,225

K-CLEN-STII-20/XL 20 5 $7,646

K-CLEN-STII-22/XL 22 6 $8,739

K-CLEN-STII-24/XL 24 6 $8,912

Note: STII also available in other wind regions, and number of panel configurations. Enquire for prices.

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets $97

SOLAR TERRACE II - XL SIZE
Following configurations based on panel size 2187 x 1102mm

PART # NUMBER OF PANELS NUMBER OF POSTS PRICE
K-CLEN-STII-04/XL 4 2 $2,854

K-CLEN-STII-06/XL 6 2 $2,875

K-CLEN-STII-08/XL 8 2 $3,858

K-CLEN-STII-10/XL 10 2 $3,878

K-CLEN-STII-12/XL 12 3 $5,372

K-CLEN-STII-14/XL 14 3 $5,392

K-CLEN-STII-16/XL 16 4 $5,980

K-CLEN-STII-18/XL 18 4 $7,225

K-CLEN-STII-20/XL 20 4 $7,646

K-CLEN-STII-22/XL 22 5 $8,739

K-CLEN-STII-24/XL 24 5 $8,912

K-CLEN-STII-36/XL 36 7 $13,512

K-CLEN-STII-40/XL 40 8 $15,026

SOLAR TERRACE II (RAMMED POSTS) BRACKETS

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets $97
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SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII
SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII  ((RRAAMMMMEEDD  PPOOSSTTSS))  KKIITT  PPRRIICCIINNGG  ––  WWIINNDD  ZZOONNEE  AA**

PPAARRTT  ## NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPAANNEELLSS NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPOOSSTTSS PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-STII-08 8 2 $2,632

K-CLEN-STII-10 10 2 $3,250

K-CLEN-STII-12 12 3 $4,143

K-CLEN-STII-14 14 3 $4,363

K-CLEN-STII-16 16 3 $4,384

K-CLEN-STII-18 18 3 $5,002

K-CLEN-STII-20 20 4 $5,895

K-CLEN-STII-22 22 4 $6,115

K-CLEN-STII-24 24 4 $6,136

K-CLEN-STII-36 36 5 $9,399

K-CLEN-STII-40 40 7 $10,513

K-CLEN-STII-60 60 10 $15,427

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIII  ((RRAAMMMMEEDD  PPOOSSTTSS))  BBRRAACCKKEETTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets SolarTerrace Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of Two Brackets.$93

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII
SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII  ((CCOONNCCRREETTEE//SSUURREEFFOOOOTT))  KKIITT  PPRRIICCIINNGG  ––  WWIINNDD  ZZOONNEE  AA**

PPAARRTT  ## NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPAANNEELLSS NNUUMMBBEERR  OOFF  PPOOSSTTSS PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-STIII-08 8 2 $1,882

K-CLEN-STIII-10 10 2 $2,500

K-CLEN-STIII-12 12 3 $3,019

K-CLEN-STIII-14 14 3 $3,239

K-CLEN-STIII-16 16 3 $3,259

K-CLEN-STIII-18 18 3 $4,375

K-CLEN-STIII-20 20 4 $4,396

K-CLEN-STIII-22 22 4 $4,616

K-CLEN-STIII-24 24 4 $4,636

K-CLEN-STIII-36 36 5 $7,150

K-CLEN-STIII-40 40 7 $7,889

K-CLEN-STIII-60 60 10 $11,678

Note: For 60 cell panels. Mounting systems do not include panels. All STIII Includes Grounding Lugs and Clamps.

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  IIIIII  ((CCOONNCCRREETTEE//SSUURREEFFOOOOTT))  BBRRAACCKKEETTSS  

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets SolarTerrace Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of Two Brackets.$93

SSUURREEFFOOOOTT  SSYYSSTTEEMM  FFOORR  SSTTIIIIII  GGRROOUUNNDD  MMOOUUNNTTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

RE-SFOOT-KIT SureFoot Mounts SureFoot kit for STIII Support. Includes Front and Back SureFoot Plates and 7 Metal Poles. 1 Set Required for Each Support$644

Jack Hammer Attachment Jack Hammer Attachment suitable for 32NB poles $268

*Note: Configurations for other wind regions also available, please enquire
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)

11 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

SOLAR TERRACE III - XL SIZE
Following configurations based on panel size 2187 x 1102mm

PART # NUMBER OF PANELS NUMBER OF POSTS PRICE
K-CLEN-STIII-04/XL 4 2 $2,007

K-CLEN-STIII-06/XL 6 2 $2,029

K-CLEN-STIII-08/XL 8 2 $2,202

K-CLEN-STIII-10/XL 10 3 $3,410

K-CLEN-STIII-12/XL 12 3 $3,431

K-CLEN-STIII-14/XL 14 4 $4,087

K-CLEN-STIII-16/XL 16 4 $4,260

K-CLEN-STIII-18/XL 18 5 $5,068

K-CLEN-STIII-20/XL 20 5 $5,490

K-CLEN-STIII-22/XL 22 5 $5,511

K-CLEN-STIII-24/XL 24 6 $6,319

SUREFOOT SYSTEM FOR STIII GROUND MOUNTS

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RE-SFOOT-KIT SureFoot Mounts SureFoot kit for STIII - 1 Set Required for Each Support $673
RE-SFOOT-
JACKHAMMER

Surefoot Jack Hammer Jack Hammer suitable for 32NB poles $280

Note: STIII also available in other wind regions, and number of panel configurations. Enquire for prices.

PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets $97

SOLAR TERRACE III - XL SIZE
Following configurations based on panel size 2187 x 1102mm

PART # NUMBER OF PANELS NUMBER OF POSTS PRICE
K-CLEN-STIII-04/XL 4 2 $2,007

K-CLEN-STIII-06/XL 6 2 $2,029

K-CLEN-STIII-08/XL 8 3 $2,202

K-CLEN-STIII-10/XL 10 3 $3,410

K-CLEN-STIII-12/XL 12 4 $3,431

K-CLEN-STIII-14/XL 14 4 $4,087

K-CLEN-STIII-16/XL 16 5 $4,260

K-CLEN-STIII-18/XL 18 5 $5,068

K-CLEN-STIII-20/XL 20 6 $5,490

K-CLEN-STIII-22/XL 22 6 $5,511

K-CLEN-STIII-24/XL 24 7 $6,319

K-CLEN-STIII-36/XL 36 10 $9,510

K-CLEN-STIII-40/XL 40 11 $9,953

Note: Mounting systems do not include panels. All ST Include Grounding Lugs and Clamps.
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AAppppeennddiixx  II::  SSOOLLAARR  CCOOMMPPOONNEENNTTSS  

SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  DDRROOPP  CCAABBLLEESS  ((MMAAXXIIMMUUMM  SSUUBBMMEERRGGEENNCCEE  <<110000  MMEETTRREESS))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

CABLE-SUB-1.5MM 1.5 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 2 Core $5

CABLE-SUB-4MM 4 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $14

CABLE-SUB-6MM 6 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $19

CABLE-SUB-10MM 10 mm Submersible Cable Submersible Cable 3 Core Plus Earth $40

19-000010 Cable Splice Kit 400mm, 2.5-6 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 2.5 to 6 sq 
mm

$35

19-000020 Cable Splice Kit400mm, 6-10 sq mm
400mm Submersible Cable Splice Kit for EC Drive, 6 to 10 sq 
mm

$39

CABLE-SS-ROPE Stainless Steel Cable Rated to 1005 KG, 4mm $5

CABLE-SS-GRIP Stainless Steel Grips 4mm Wire Rope Grip, Use 2 Per Connection $5

Note: price per metre; no returns on cut lengths 

SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS  &&  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

PV370 370W Solar Panel 370W Solar Panel $450

MC4-LEAD-2M 2 Metre MC4 Lead 2 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $30

MC4-LEAD-5M 5 Metre MC4 Lead 5 metre Single Core with Male/Female MC4 Connector $59

EARTH-STAKE-PV Earth Stake for PV Earth stake for Solar Array $29

RE-CABLETRAY-250 Cable Tray for PV Tray to cover junction box and wiring to protect from birds POA

MC4-BC-MMF-
DKSH320018

MC4 Branch Connector - MMF MC4 Branch Connector - MMF $39

MC4-BC-FFM-
DKSH320019

MC4 Branch Connector - FFM MC4 Branch Connector - FFM $39

PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

SSOOLLAARR  MMOOUUNNTTIINNGG  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS  ––  PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN PPRRIICCEE

K-CLEN-PM1 Clenergy PM1A Pole Mount 1 x Panel Pole Mount $558

K-CLEN-PM2 Clenergy PM2A Pole Mount 2 x Panel Pole Mount $1,079

K-CLEN-PM3 Clenergy PM3A Pole Mount 3 x Panel Pole Mount $1,208

K-CLEN-PM4 Clenergy PM4A Pole Mount 4 x Panel Pole Mount $1,316

K-CLEN-PM6 Clenergy PM6A Pole Mount 6 x Panel Pole Mount $2,589

K-CLEN-PM8 Clenergy PM8A Pole Mount 8 x Panel Pole Mount $2,858

C-U/30/46 Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, no Grounding Clip $4

C-U/30/46-G Clenergy Universal Clamp Universal Clamp 30mm - 46mm, with Grounding Clip $5

RE-BRACKET-PM Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for Pole Mounts

$94

RE-BRACKET-ST Mounting Brackets
Pole Mount Bracket for Controllers, PVD, Combiners etc – Set of 
Two Brackets for SolarTerrace

$93
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$37

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of  1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04020

PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99

12 Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st April 2022 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 040

Sizing Layout

H (Lift from surface): 

B (Drawdown if known): 

D (Pipeline inner diameter):

L (Pipe length): 
Entire pipeline from the pump outlet to the point of delivery. 

Elbows and armatures must be added as an equivalent length of pipeline. 

M (Motor cable / Pump setting at):  The cable between controller and pump unit.

m

mm

m

m

m

Pump Location: 

Water Temperature: 

Daily Output: litres/day

Customer Information 

Customer Name : Email :

Solar Pumping Sizing Form

m

Case size of bore:

Contact Number : 

S (Standing Water Level if known): 

Vertical height from bore head to the the highest point of delivery.

Lowering of water level depending on flow rate and recovery rate of the well.

°C

mm

Reaqua Pty Ltd
sales@reaqua.com.au

www.reaqua.com.au | www.lorentz.com.au 

Prices GST Exclusive | Prices as of 1st October 2023 | sales@reaqua.com.au | 1300 552 04050
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AAppppeennddiixx  IIII::  FFRREEIIGGHHTT  &&  DDEELLIIVVEERRYY

FFRREEIIGGHHTT  CCHHAARRGGEESS

RREEGGIIOONN
LLOORREENNTTZZ  &&  

SSTTAANNDDAARRDD  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS                                        PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  
GGRROOUUNNDD  MMOOUUNNTTSS**

QLD - SOUTH FIS $185                                      $180 $280
QLD - CENTRAL FIS $185                                      $205 $325
QLD - NORTH FIS POA                                     POA POA
NSW FIS $155                                      $180 $280
VIC FIS $120                                      $160 $280
TAS FIS $200                                    POA POA
SA FIS $120                                      $150 $170
NT - ALICE SPRINGS 
/ TENNANT CREEK FIS $200                                     $170 $280
NT - DARWIN / 
KATHERINE FIS $220                                     $205 $325
WA - SOUTH FIS $220                                     $215 POA
WA - PERTH FIS $180                                      $180 $325
WA - GERALDTON FIS POA                                     POA POA
WA - NORTH FIS POA                                     POA POA

Note: No Partner discount applies to these prices. POA – Freight will be charged at cost.

Solar Terrace and Panel freight costs indicated are valid up to 16 panels

Post Mount freight costs indicated are per system

FFRREEIIGGHHTT
Delivery is free into store to the standard Customer Delivery Address for Lorentz Products and Standard size accessories. 

Delivery charges apply for battery kits, solar panels, solar mounting products and any oversized or ‘ugly’ freight. 

Delivery to alternative address will incur additional freight charge.

Overnight or express delivery requests will be at dealer’s cost.

Any return freight is the responsibility of the dealer.

Prices subject to change without notice. 

Any issues regarding products and shipments need to be received within 24 hours of delivery
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PPSS22  SSOOLLAARR  SSUUBBMMEERRSSIIBBLLEE  AANNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEE  
EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  HHEELLIICCAALL  RROOTTOORR  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000590 EC DRIVE 100-AHR-S, 0.15kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,037

16-000161 EC DRIVE 150-AHR-S, 0.3kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,499

16-000680 EC DRIVE 200-HRE, 0.3kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000650 EC DRIVE 600-HRE, 0.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000342 EC DRIVE 600-AHR-S, 0.7kW, Stumpy Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,836

16-000620 EC DRIVE 1800-AHR-S 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless, ø 88mm (3.5") $1,972

16-000690 EC DRIVE 1800-HRE, 1.7kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000670 EC DRIVE 4000-HRE, 4.0kW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  CCEENNTTRRIIFFUUGGAALL  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000695 EC DRIVE 150-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,548

16-000705 EC DRIVE 200-C, 0.3KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,579

16-000700 EC DRIVE 600-C, 0.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,836

16-000600 EC DRIVE 1800-C, 1.7KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000440 EC DRIVE 4000-C, 4.0KW Submersible DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  --  SSUURRFFAACCEE  MMOOTTOORR

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

16-000010 EC DRIVE 150-BOOST, 0.3kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,018

16-000550 EC DRIVE 600 CS-F, 0.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000560 EC DRIVE 1800 CS-F, 1.7kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $1,972

16-000570 EC DRIVE 4000 CS-F, 4.0kW Surface DC Drive, Brushless $3,656

EECC  DDRRIIVVEESS  ––  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS//AADDAAPPTTOORRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

19-001820 HRE Retrofit Kit A Adaptor to fit HR Pump to HRE Motor $29

19-001830 HRE Retrofit Kit B Adaptor to fit HRE Pump to HR Motor $99
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Appendix: FREIGHT & DELIVERY
FREIGHT MAP
Please refer to region code for price on continued page
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AAppppeennddiixx  IIII::  FFRREEIIGGHHTT  &&  DDEELLIIVVEERRYY

FFRREEIIGGHHTT  CCHHAARRGGEESS

RREEGGIIOONN
LLOORREENNTTZZ  &&  

SSTTAANNDDAARRDD  AACCCCEESSSSOORRIIEESS
SSOOLLAARR  PPAANNEELLSS                                        PPOOLLEE  MMOOUUNNTTSS

SSOOLLAARR  TTEERRRRAACCEE  
GGRROOUUNNDD  MMOOUUNNTTSS**

QLD - SOUTH FIS $185                                      $180 $280
QLD - CENTRAL FIS $185                                      $205 $325
QLD - NORTH FIS POA                                     POA POA
NSW FIS $155                                      $180 $280
VIC FIS $120                                      $160 $280
TAS FIS $200                                    POA POA
SA FIS $120                                      $150 $170
NT - ALICE SPRINGS 
/ TENNANT CREEK FIS $200                                     $170 $280
NT - DARWIN / 
KATHERINE FIS $220                                     $205 $325
WA - SOUTH FIS $220                                     $215 POA
WA - PERTH FIS $180                                      $180 $325
WA - GERALDTON FIS POA                                     POA POA
WA - NORTH FIS POA                                     POA POA

Note: No Partner discount applies to these prices. POA – Freight will be charged at cost.

Solar Terrace and Panel freight costs indicated are valid up to 16 panels

Post Mount freight costs indicated are per system

FFRREEIIGGHHTT
Delivery is free into store to the standard Customer Delivery Address for Lorentz Products and Standard size accessories. 

Delivery charges apply for battery kits, solar panels, solar mounting products and any oversized or ‘ugly’ freight. 

Delivery to alternative address will incur additional freight charge.

Overnight or express delivery requests will be at dealer’s cost.

Any return freight is the responsibility of the dealer.

Prices subject to change without notice. 

Any issues regarding products and shipments need to be received within 24 hours of delivery
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SSOOLLAARR  PPUUMMPP  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS  ((PPLLAASSTTIICC  EENNCCLLOOSSUURREE))

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000000 PS-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

07-000130 PS-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc, Plastic Enclosure

$720

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  PPSS22

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

07-000670 PS2-100 Controller-0.1kVA Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 50Voc $684

07-000500 PS2-150 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 50Voc

$1,152

07-000510 PS2-200 Controller-0.3kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 100Voc

$1,152

07-000520 PS2-600 Controller-0.7kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 150Voc

$2,083

07-000530 PS2-1800 Controller-1.8kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV)/Battery Operation, max. input 
voltage 200Voc

$2,109

07-000540 PS2-4000 Controller-4.0kVA
Pump Controller, Solar(PV) operation, max. input voltage 
375Voc

$3,657

CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS  ––  RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000565 PS2 I/O Board Replacement I/O Board $121

35-000568 PS2 LED Board Replacement LED Board $36

35-001940 PS2 Main Board -150 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001950 PS2 Main Board -200 Replacement Main Board $410

35-001960 PS2 Main Board -600 Replacement Main Board $984

35-001970 PS2 Main Board -1800 Replacement Main Board $1,087

35-001980 PS2 Main Board -4000 Replacement Main Board $1,496

35-101095 PS2 Power Board 150 Replacement Power Board $404

35-101092 PS2 Power Board 200 - 1800 Replacement Power Board $508

35-101091 PS2 Power Board 4000 Replacement Power Board $1,005

RREEPPLLAACCEEMMEENNTT  BBOOAARRDDSS  FFOORR  DDIISSCCOONNTTIINNUUEEDD  PPSS  CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERRSS

PPAARRTT  ## IITTEEMM DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN

35-000420 PS-150 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000430 PS-200 Replacement Main Board $610

35-000440 PS-600 Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000460 PS-1800 Replacement Main Board $1,165

35-000480 PS-4000 Replacement Main Board $3,021

35-000500 PS-600 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,059

35-000510 PS-1800 Pool Replacement Main Board $1,165

Note: These replacement boards can only be fitted in previous generation PS controllers (Aluminium/Silver Shell)
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Appendix: FREIGHT & DELIVERY - continued
FREIGHT CHARGES

REGION
LORENTZ & 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
SOLAR PANELS             POLE MOUNTS SOLAR TERRACE

1 : QLD - EAST FIS                         $ 230                                      $ 220 $295

2 : QLD - CENTRAL FIS                         $ 240                                     $ 250 $340

3 : QLD - WEST FIS                         $ 585                                     $ 700 $800

4 : NSW FIS                         $ 200                                     $ 220 $300

5 : VIC FIS                         $ 150                                      $ 180 $300

6 : TAS FIS                         $ 150                                      $ 180 $300

7 : SA FIS                         $ 150                                      $ 180 $300

8 : NT - ALICE SPRINGS 
/ TENNANT CREEK

FIS                         $ 250                                      $ 200 $300

9 : NT - DARWIN / 
KATHERINE

FIS                         $ 280                                      $ 245 $350

10 : NT - REGIONAL FIS                         POA                                        POA POA

11 : WA - SOUTH WEST FIS                         $ 250                                      $ 270 $340

12 : WA - PERTH FIS                         $ 220                                      $ 220 $300

13 : WA - REGIONAL FIS                         POA                                        POA POA

WA - NORTH FIS POA                                       POA

FIS: Free Into Store

POA: Price On Application

TERMS & CONDITIONS

 - PRICING

 - FREIGHT

 - EXCESS CHARGES

Prices subject to change without notice. 

No Dealer discount applies to these prices. 

A Purchase Order with up to 2 Pole Mounts will incur ONE freight charge.

Solar Terrace and Panel freight costs indicated are valid up to 12-panel systems.

Any return freight is the responsibility of the dealer.

Dealers who organise Freight are responsible for any transport insurance once dispatched.

Any issues regarding products and shipments need to be reported within 24 hours of delivery.

Delivery is FIS to the standard Dealer delivery address for Lorentz products and standard size accessories. 

Delivery to alternative address will incur a POA freight charge.

Purchase Orders will incur a Gap Surcharge to bring them up to the Minimum Order Value of $300.

Unwanted Returned Stock will incur 15% Restocking Fee, 25% if not resaleable. Special Orders cannot be returned.
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